

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	32069
Full Product Name	C&B Hazelnut & Chocolate Biscuits 200g
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Fortified WHEAT Flour (with Added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamine), Salted Butter (26%) (Cream (MILK), Salt), Caster Sugar, Milk Chocolate Chunks (12%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Roast Flaked HAZELNUTS (8%), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup), Whole EGG, Raising Agents (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate). Milk Chocolate contains minimum of 25% Cocoa Solids.
May contain statements	May contain Mustard, Peanut and other Nuts.
Net Quantity in grams	200g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an air-tight container and consume in 2 weeks.
Manufacturer's name and address	Cartwright & Butler, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke Brough, East Riding of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
27.04.2026		V1		